DISTRICT THREE CONTACT INFORMATION
1625 So. University Blvd.

If you have any questions or concerns regarding your neighborhood, please feel free to contact one of the
officers below assigned to District Three. The main telephone number to District Three is 720-913-1300.
A supervisor may be requested at this number, 24 hours a day. The main telephone number for District
Three Investigations is 720-913-1155.

Non-Emergency: 720-913-2000
Emergency: 9-1-1

Commander Joe Montoya
720-913-1275

Joseph.Montoya@denvergov.org

Administrative Lieutenant Mark Marshall Lieutenant J.D. Williams — Det. 1
720-913-1152 720-913-1150 -
Marg;Mars_fh_all@denvergov.orQ William.Baker@denvergov.org
Lieutenant Ronald Cober — Det. 2 Lieutenant Vince Gavito — Det. 3
720-913-1153 720-913-1151
Ronald.Cober@denvergov.org Vincent.Gavito@denvergov.org
NSCAT-1 Sergeant George Kenny NSCAT-2 Sergeant Michael Wyatt
720-913-1171 720-913-1167
George.Kenny@denvergov.org Michael. Wyatt@denvergov.org
Community Resource/Senior Liaison Traffic Enforcement

Technician Tony Burkhardt 720-337-1040

720-913-1231
Anthony.Burkhardt@denvergov.org

Crime Analyst

Kristen Jacoby

720-913-1233
Krisen.Jacoby@denvergov.org

Leetsdale Cop Shop
7150 Leetsdale Dr.
303-329-0500




